PARKSIDE

TOWN COMMONS

LEASING
CONTACTS

PARKSIDE TOWN COMMONS

= campus and adding 550 new'jobs~"
W|th average annual salaries of:

Cisco Systems=T
A 5,000 Employed

it cree®

Network

7129 O'Kelly Chapel Road
Cary, NC 27519

PARKSIDE TOWN-
SR e L, CO

Vi, o TS
1S Stey ways=i =
Network App is expanding P hens P. ark

# FRANK THEATRE GOL
their campus and adding 460 jobs with L
average annual salaries of $103,000+ MOVIES-&BOWEIN

Bishop’s Gate

129 Townhomes

oa’Sl

1aY.0

(£102). LG
pi 26240

e Parkside Town Commons is a mixed-use center anchored by a Harris Teeter, Target

Frank Theatre, Golf Galaxy, Hobby Lobby, Stein Mart, Petco, and Guitar Center.

e Parkside Town Commons is adjacent to the Research Triangle Park (RTP), the largest
research park in the U.S. RTP is home to over 200 companies employing more than
50,000.

e Raleigh-Cary ranks No.15 among large metros with the highest percentage of adults
with bachelor’s degrees or higher, according to data from the U.S. Census Bureau'’s

American Community Survey. In Raleigh-Cary, 43.6% of adults have at least a bachelors
degree. The average nationwide is 31.3%

3 Mile
47,570
59,898
18,872

$127,820

Blake Beaver

bbeaver@kiterealty.com

5 Mile
119171
144,838
47,576

$127,421

7 Mile
225,093
261,161
92,149
$117,345

02/17/20

317.713.5640

317-577-5600 kiterealty.com

o KRG
KITE

NYSE



Cary, NC 27519

7129 O'Kelly Chapel Road

1]

09=.1 308
SdOHS | 3SVHd

T N TTRETTTT

wony popie)

\
Serpiee 4 F
— g T T o
H RIS}
3 A\
[EREN o W IRERERY N
’[ﬁ

L
\

/5
_ 72 AN

0= TVOS.

- 08 =4 :37v08
SdOHS | 3SVHd SdOHS Il 3SVYHd

KRG

NYSE

KITE

PARKSIDE TOWN COMMONS

LI

=1

\W!T\WD@WW

DDDDD

=== [T

%‘ﬂ

|

Al

& RN

; 40N

|
oy

ov=. 31908
SdOHS Il 3SVYHd

|

317-577-5600 kiterealty.com

02/17/20



