PARKSIDE TOWN COMMONS





- Parkside Town Commons is a mixed-use center anchored by a Harris Teeter, Target, Frank Theatre, Golf Galaxy, Hobby Lobby, Stein Mart, Petco, and Guitar Center.
- Parkside Town Commons is adjacent to the Research Triangle Park (RTP), the largest research park in the U.S. RTP is home to over 200 companies employing more than 50,000.
- Raleigh-Cary ranks No.15 among large metros with the highest percentage of adults
 with bachelor's degrees or higher, according to data from the U.S. Census Bureau's
 American Community Survey. In Raleigh-Cary, 43.6% of adults have at least a bachelors
 degree. The average nationwide is 31.3%.

	3 Mile	5 Mile	7 Mile
2019 Estimated Population	47,570	119,171	225,093
2024 Projected Population	59,898	144,838	261,161
2019 Estimated Households	18,872	47,576	92,149
Average Household Income	\$127,820	\$127,421	\$117,345

LEASING CONTACTS

Blake Beaver

bbeaver@kiterealty.com 317.713.5640



PARKSIDE TOWN COMMONS

